\$0-045-26758
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATES Form 3160-3

1160-3		SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.	Form approved.
nber 1983)	WILLIED OT LEG	(Other instructions on	Budget Bureau No. 1004.
ly 9-331C)	UNITED STATES	reverse side)	Expires August 31, 1985
	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	,	<u> </u>
	DEFINITION THE INTERIOR		5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIA
	DUDE III OF LAND WALLOCKE	i	

(formerly 9-331C)		TED STATE	5	reverse side)	Expires Augus	No. 1004-0136 t 31, 1985	
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR					5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT					NM 29005		
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME					
la. TYPE OF WORK							
b. TIPE OF WELL	RILL 🗓	DEEPEN	P	LUG BACK	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAMB	
WELL X	GAS WELL OTHER		SINGLE Z	MULTIPLE	8. FARM OR LEASE NA	MB	
NAME OF OPERATOR					Ando Hixon		
	opment Company				9. WELL NO.	I_	
. ADDRESS OF OPERATO	R				1		
P. O. Box 28	310, Farmington,	New Mexico	87499		10. FIELD AND POOL,	OR WILDCAT	
LOCATION OF WELL (At surface	Report location clearly an	d in accordance wi	th any State leguires	nepts // -)	Bisti Lower	Bisti Lower Gallup Ext	
990' FNL, 19	980' FWL, Sec. 3	11-T25N-R11W		Commence of Commen	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR AND SURVEY OR A	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA	
At proposed prod. zone same OCT 27 1986							
4. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	AREST TOWN OR POS			12. COUNTY OR PARISE	I 13. STATE	
	ith of Farmingto			LAND MANAGEMENT IN RESOURCE AREA	San Juan	NM	
PROPERTY OF LEAST LINE TO 3600 (unit line)				TO	TO THIS WELL		
(Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any) 8. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION®			80 20 C	H 20. RO1	20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. N/A			4975'		Rotary		
6435' GR DR	hether DF, RT, GR, etc.) ILLING OPERATIONS AU				22. APPROX. DATE WG	DEE WILL START	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BJECT TO COMPLIANCE ENERAL REQUIREMENTS	THATAGET ALON	NG AND CEMENTIN	OF PROGRAM TELS	estion is subject to to	Pohnical and	
SIZE OF HOLE	BIZE OF CABING	WEIGHT PER F	OOT SETTING	DEPTH GRO	COSCOUNDITE OF CENT	* 19 -0 654 31 65.3 * 865.3	
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#	440		sks 283 cu.		
7-7/8''	5-1/2"	15.5#	4975	600	sks 1796 cu.	ft.	
	· ·			,	Es Maria	7	
		ł	1	1	1		
	eed to drill the the basis of o data.						
					OBANRO N201516		
				NC	1/20 Mars 1		
				E 100	- 💆 (40)0		



IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive sone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout

preventer program, if any.			
SIGNED R.P. Tuttle	Geologist Geologist	DATE October 22, 1986	
(This space for Federal or State office use)		APPROVED	
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE	AS AMENDED	
APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:	TITLE	DATE NOV 1 8 1986	
told C-104 for Standars	explan to rules NSO *See Instructions On Reverse Side		
oxecution to rules NSO	FOR AREA MANAGER		

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 Revised 10-1-78 ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section. Well No. Operator 1.40.40 Hixon Development Company Ando Hixon 1 Range County Unit Letter Section 25 North 11 West San Juan Actual Fastage Location of Well: 1980 West 990 feet from the North fine and feet from the line Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Acreoge: Bisti Lower Gallup 6435 Gallup Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ___ | Yes If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION RECEIVED I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 1980-BUREAU DE LAND MANAGEMENT ON RESOURCE AREA Name R. P. Tuttle Position Geologist Hixon Development Company October 20, 1986 WHILE RISENIES show by this plan

1320 1650

1984

2000

1500

1000

500

Date Surveyed

October 16, 1986

Registered Professional Engineer

Edgar L. Risenhoover, L.S.

Cepticale No. 5979

